

Proper opgelost.

Item number	216.72
Description	LARGE TRAITEUR TRAY + COVER
Catalogue	HOS 158
Last modification	12/03/2019 09:50:03



Product specifications

Unit of measure SET
Size 45,5x34x11,5 CM
Material KRAFT
Color HAVANA

Net weight of one unit (g) 505,70

Codes

Intrastat 48194000
ITF14 18420499216727
EAN13 8420499216720

Packaging

Case	Units / carton 25
	Packs /carton 0
	Carton sizes (cm) 58,00 x 69,00 x 23,50
	Carton weight (kg) 13,80
	Carton volume (m³) 0,0940470
Pallet	Carton / layer 2
	Carton / pallet 12
	Pallet Quantity (U base x layers) 2 x 6
	Weight (kg) 189,60
	Pallet type (cm) E159: 120,00 x 80,00 x 14,00

Uses / Certificates

Recyclable

One use only



This product complies with Regulation (EC) n° 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 27 October 2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food.



N° RSIPAC: 39.04307/CAT
RGSEAA: 39.00942/GE

Sanitary Register of Industries and Alimentary Products.



Product certified free of Bisphenol-A.



REACH declaration of conformity. Regulates the production and the use of chemical substances and the potential impact on the human health and the ecosystem.